
ROZKRES

RM 700
Platný od 1.5. 2019 
CW-74ET



ROZKRES

Objednací kód Popis v ENG



ROZKRES

539065600

539071700



ROZKRES

539065600

539071700

BLACK

GREEN

Objednací kód Popis v ENG



ROZKRES



ROZKRES

Objednací kód Popis v ENG



RM GASTRO GROUPROZKRES

CW - 74 ET, CW - 78 ET
Platnost 1.5.2016 do 
30.4.2019

560011101M00P00

544365500 (78)

541134000 (74)
541134200 (78)

541107901 (74)
541108001 (78)

541109100 (74)
541109200 (78)

537007700

537022000

544023901

544020800

536014600

539018400

537014200
537014100

536019700
537000200

539018900
537001200

537000900

541064601

541109001

541108700

541108200 (74)
541108300 (78)

544173500

544173400

536005200


